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Job=AZ15 5/17/2019
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United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 2299819
Phone:

Transaction #: 2372448 c .RED INTO COMPUTER AR 2 1 2011
Date of Transaction: 02/25/2011 4*n

CUSTOMER:
JAN WILLIAMS
550 PALM DR LOT 44
WICKENBURG,AZ 85390-1402 US

DESCRIPTION IREMARKSII IITOTALI11 PRICE 11
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

1 1 I~INEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS/NEW
1 MINING CLAIM PROCESSING FEE $15L_IL__1 CASES: AMC406039/$15.00
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS / NEW2 111.001 -~1 MINING CLAIM LOCATION FEE $34
CASES: AMC406039/$34.00 L__1Ell[_3

1 3 111.001 NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS / NEW EP~9

~[__| CASES: AMC406039/$140.00 1-]1-21-1
PAYMENT INFORMATION

NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO".

1 E----~6~f. ITE~---~IPOSTMARKED. IN/A
-TYPE:ICREDIT-CARD--------11-*CEIVED:1162/25/20111

NAME: WILLIAMS, JAN
550 PALM DR LOT 44
WICKENBURG AZ 85390-1402 US

1--CARDNO:113556556656651135-Ir-AUTH-CODE:11679238
FNAMEON-EARD:WILLIAMS/JAN-----~

-EXPIRES: 11/2611
SIGNATERE:11-------~

REMARKS



This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the
official electronic record contained therein.
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~ED STATES ~ 0 ~it Li 0 603

Form 3830-2 DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

-

MAINTENANCE FEE WAIVER CERTIFICATION ()MB NO. 1004-0114
L FORM APPROVED

Expires: Januan 31.2020

1. This small miner waiver is filed for the assessment year beginning on Septeniber 1.. 0/ and ending on September 1. ,
2. The undersigned and all related partieQuned ten or fewer mining claims . mill. or tunnel sites located and maintained on Federal lands in the United States

ofAmericaori September 1,2265>l 0
3. The undersigned have performed the assessment work required by law for each mining claini listed prior to filing this waiver and understand that by filing this form,

the undersigned must file an affidavit of assessment work with the Bureau of Land Management (BLM) by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.
4. The undersigned understand that ifthe assessment work obligation has not yet come due under 30 U.S.C. 28 (for those claims jn their first assessment year only),

a notice of intent to hold reciting this condition must be recorded by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.
5. The undersigned understand that mill and tunnel sites may also be listed on this waiver and be waived from payment of the maintenance fee. and that a notice of

intent to hold for these sites is required to be filed with the BLM by the December 30th following the filing ofthis waiver.
6. The undersigned understand and acknowledge that pursuant to 43 U.S.C. 1212 and 18 U.S.C. 1001. the filing or recording of a false, fictitious, or fraudulent

document with the BLM may result in a fine of up to $250.000, a prison term not to exceed five years. or both.
7, The mining claims. mill or tunnel sites for which this waiver from payment of the maintenance fees is requested are:

CLAIM OR SITE NAME 1 BLM RECORDATION SERIAL NUMBER

3
4

0
C- S.6 

Zr '7

7 - CO-',m

8. 50 -7rn

9. O e -"
10.

The owner(s) (claimants) of the above mining claims and sites are: / ORIGINAL
(Owner-s Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signat

clhone- CO Sl32.0
(Owner's Mailing Address) 1_ (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner-s Name - Please Print)

4 N T E_RE~c0rmcrssnature,

LOwner s Mailing Address) ., " ) P (State) (Zip Code)' Ficity)/ 1.
(Continued on page 2)

BY'



0 0 1
(Owner-s Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Nhme - Please Print) (Owners Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Owner: Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner s Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Owner's Nlailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

18 L.S.C. 1001 and 43 U.S.C. 1212 make ita crime for any person knowingly and willfully to make to any department or agency of the United States any
false. fictitious or fraudulent statements or representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction.

INSTRUCTIONS
1. 1 his certificatirnib made under the pi·o\ isions of43 U.S.C. § 1744 atid 30 l .S.C. §28-28k and the regulations thereunder (43 CFR Pair 3830).
1 The claimant(s) must till in the dates in paragraph 1 for the beginning andending ofthe assessment year for which this waiver is sotiglit.
3. 1 he claimanus) must fill in the date in paragraph 2 for the beginning ofthe assessment year for „·hich this u·aiver is sought.
4. All claim and site names and BLM serial numbers must be listed for the mining claims. mill sites. and tunnel sites fur which the waiver is sought.
5, All owners ofthe mining claims. inill sites. and tunnel sites mid their addresses must he given.
6. l his „ai, er forni must be signed b> all the claimants or their designated agent. in original form. Ifan agent is designated. a notarized designation of

agent. signed h> all ofthe claimalirs Jith proper address given. must be submitted with this waiver.
7. I his form must be filed nolaterthan Septenilier lst t'orthe upcoining assessnient bearintlie BLM State ()!Tice wherethe mining claims orsites are

recorded. or the naiver caimot be granted b> the BLM. (Example: To obtain a wai, er for the assessment year 2011 which begins on September 1.201 L
you must qualit 3 for and file for a waiver no later tlian September 1. 2011. in the proper BLM State Ollice.)

8. lor all mining claims „·hich require assessment work. you must record an allidavit of labor on or before the December 3()th immediately R)lli,\~ing tile
filing ofthis waiver, For all other mining claims or sites naived. you must record a notice of intent to hold 011 or bet-ore the December 30tli immediatel>
fulloning the filing ofthis wailler.

O. Mil.l :ind 'imn:1 :itc - p....3 :!140 1-,e lifte<' 9.11 1hi: ,,.iver an,1 1.e -.·.iived Irom pa> i, ent nt' the I.1.iilite,):ince fee. A mifice nf i,11,]til to 11(,ld Ii,r these :iles is
required to be fi led 11, the December 30th following the filing i,j this waiver.

FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY

(Continued on page M (Form 3830-2. page 2 1
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NOI2018-0031812

06/21/2018 10:44 ~=AM Page: 1 of 3
Leslie M. Hoffman
OFFICIAL RECORDS OF YOVAPAI COUNTY $10.00
JAN WILLIAMS

When Recorded Return Document to: lili 1#'al#ZE,14%1'Alif:'*Ma:5#~,Mudbl#:I *#0 11 111
COLOZONA GOLD 406 039
C/O JAN WILLIAMS
PO BOX 143
CAHONE, COLORADO 81320

NOTICE OF INTENTION TO HOLD MINING CLAIMS/SITES

1. Jan Williams, the undersigned as Agent and Owner of Colozona Gold. do hereby state and
affirm that I as Agent and Owner of Colozona Gold intend to hold the site listed below for the
Assessment Year 2018-2019 and 1, Jan Williams, the undersigned as Agent and Owner of
Colozona Gold have filed or will file a Notice of Intent to Hold in the county where the claim is
located. Reason for filing a Notice of Intent to Hold instead of an assessment work filing (check
one):

Maintenance fee was paid to maintain claim(s) during this assessment year.
~,X,~ Mill or tunnel sites.
- 0 Claim(s) was located during the current assessment year.

0 BLM has deferred assessment work (attach copy of decision granting deferment, or pending
petition for deferment including date petition was filed.)

AMC #: 406039 m SE * 455
0

BLM A

CLAIM NAME: MERT'S MILLSITE Z f-
COUNTY RECORDATION: P4795 8638 X -

ff.-

TOWNSHIP 12N RANGE 3W SECTION 32 .3>
COUNTY OF YAVAPAI 70 -0 24*4STATE OF ARIZONA r.1 -30

19 -n
An attached BLM Small Miner's Maintenance Fee Waiver Certification form for*ert't, 33
Millsite AMC# 406039 is being recorded with this notice. O 77

1, Jan Williams, the undersigned as agent and owner of COLOZONA GOLD, being duly sworn,
depose and say that ! am o Citizen of the Unked State of America, more than eighteen years cf
age, that all e facts set forth in this notice, subject to the provisions and penalties of 18 U.S.C.
1001 pert*hi g to the f ling of false, fictitious, or fraudulent statements with the United States of
America, re rue a orrect according to the best of my knowledge, information and beliff

Signed Date 6 -/ 9-,9 ~ ORIGINAL
JAN WILLIAMS - AgenUOwner COLOZONA GOLD
PO BOX 143
CAHONE, COLORADO 81320

Subscribed and sworn to in County, state of _~616VO d Q_ this 8 day Z E-2 E ~
of )1) n.e. _,20 /8 by I

JUL 2 3 2018 ~ J
Witness my hand and official seal.

20 Notary Public

My commission expires: KELLY R WALLACE
NOTARY PUBLIC

STATE OF COLORADO
NOTARY ID 20184009519

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 02/28/2022



Thursday July 12, 2018 5 .=
0-

BLM A
C= N 30

TO: BLM Public Room 800 r- „ :71
1 North Central Avenue -- 3000Phoenix, Arizona 85004

ENIX. ARIZONA
71 38

Please find enclosed a NOTICE OF INTENT TO HOLD A MINING CLAIM 0 3
SITE and a MAINTENANCE FEE WAIVER CERTIFICATION AS RECORDED WITH THE YAVPAI O :*n
COUNTY RECORDER.

This is for AMC 406039
Mert's Mills

Township 12N Range 3W Section 12

I have enclosed a check for the appropriate fee of $10 to inc!ude return mail of the recorded docurnents.

afil ORIGINAL/t»\-35EI~Mpf Jan Williams
~ent/Owner Colozona Gold
'PO BOX 143
Cahone, Colorado 81320

Telephone/text 303-523-4077
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Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4215581
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4330699
Date of Transaction: 07/19/2018

CUSTOMER:
JAN WILLIAMS

CAHONE,CO 81320-0143 US

1 # 11QTY' 1 DESCRIPTION 11 REMARKS 11 IITOTALI1 11 11 PRICE H
LOCATABLEMINERALS/MININGCLAIMS-Ir---11-1

11 - n/a - 11 10.001|NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / ||NOI 2018/1 |
1 1IMINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED WAV

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 1--AMOUNT: 16.66 ~OSTMARKED]IRA

-TYPE: ICHECK-RECERED: 07/18/20181
CHEEKNO:~

NAME: WILLIAMS, JAN
O BOX 143

CAHONE CO 81320-0143 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a
portion ofthe official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 7/19/2018



2017-0034738 ~ NOI
07/10/2017 01:217~/PM Page: 1 of 3
Leslie M. Hoffman
OFFICIAL RECORDS OF YAVAPAI COUNTY $10.00
COLOZONA GOLD

When Recorded Return Document to: lili 1~41~1%14;1:lif'l ~11,px#lhU,BidBit'divt lilli

COLOZONA GOLD 406039
C/O JAN WILLIAMS
PO BOX 143
CAHONE, COLORADO 81320

NOTICE OF INTENTION TO HOLD MINING CLAIMS/SITES

1, Jan Williarns, the undersigned as Agent and Owner of Colozona Gold, do hereby state and

affirin that i as Agent anci Owner of Colozona Gold intend to hold t, i.3 c,te listed belov: for thc

Assessment Year 2017-2018 and 1, Jan Williams, the undersigned as Agent and Owner of

Colozona Gold have filed or will file a Notice of Intent to Hold in the county where the claim is

located. Reason for filing a Notice of Intent to Hold instead of an assessment work filing (check

one):
3 Maintenance fee was paid to maintain clajm(s) during this assessment year.

~i Mill or tunnel sites.
/ E Claim(s) was located during the current assessment year.

E BLM has deferred assessment work (attach copy of decision granting deferment, or pending

petition for deferment including date petition was filed.)

AMC #: 406039
CLAIM NAME: MERT'S MILLSITE
COUNTY RECORDATION: P4795 8638
TOWNSHIP 12N RANGE 3W SECTION 32
COUNTY OF YAVAPAI
STATE OF ARIZONA dy OR?e'"' - Zoil P L

An attached BLM Small Miner's Maintenance Fee Waiver Certification form for Mert's -

Millsite AMC# 406039 is being recorded with this notice.

1, Jan Willjams, the undersigned as agent and owner of COLOZONA GOLD, being duly sworn,

depose end say that I am a Citizen of the lJnited State of America. more than eighteen years of

age, that all the facts set forth in this notice, subject to the provisicns and penalties of 18 U.S.C.

1001 pertal ng to the filing of false, fictitious, or fraudulent statements with the United States€of

America, true correct accardimq-te..thibest of my knowledge, information and belief.

7-3 -17
Signe Date

JAN WILLIAMS - Agent/Owner COLOZONA GOLD
PO BOX 143
CAHONE, COLORADO 81320

1 fl
Subscribed and s~vom to in County, state of -~Gle'reJ (3 this 0 day

of 11., , 20 /7 by -~ ~ 01 'lit 6-m -t>

Witness my hand and official seal.

Notary Public

My commission expires: (52 -23- 1 K 53-  E ~n r--CASE==---1

NTERER NOTARY PUBLICL__~2112017 U j[1 ~5~*Li9759~~ MY COMMSSION EXPIRES FEBRUARY 28, 2018
NOTARY ID 20144009652

STATE OF COLORADO

%1*4 046350 BY:



~ August 7, 2017

MINING CLAIMS
Dept of Interior BLM
Arizona State Office
1 N Central Ave # 800 7 111

Phoenix, Arizona 85004

Re: AMC 406039

To whom it may concern:
ID

Please find enclosed a check for $10 to cover the recording of the enclased
Intent to Hold and Maintenance Fee Waiver Certification for my millsite #
CMC406039 named MERT'S MILLSITE.

After recording, documents and receipt may be returned to me at:

COLOZONA GOLD
C/O Jan Williams - Agent/Owner
PO Box 143
Cahone, Colorado 81320

Sincerely o
41 / /

J.X.
Jan Williams
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· Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3931556
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4041119
Date of Transaction: 08/10/2017

CUSTOMER:
COLOZONA GOLD
C/O JAN WILLIAMS

DESCRIPTION 1 REMARKS 11 11TOTALIF------11-TjRff-11-~~3
11 PRICE 11

|NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / 1|NOI 2017/1 |
1 1 111.0011 4 - n/a- '1 10.001

lIMINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED IWAV

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 1--~6~T: 10.001#OSTMARKED: 168/67/2617

r----TYPE: CHECK-RECERED:1168/69/26171

NAME: WILLIAMS, JAN
11939 RD P
CAHONE CO 81320 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
ofthe official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 8/10/2017



A

Receipt Page 1 of 1

406039
United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management Receipt
DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY

ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3931556

Phone: 602-417-9200
Transaction #: 4041119
Date ofTransaction: 08/10/2017

CUSTOMER:
COLOZONA GOLD
C/O JAN WILLIAMS0«----------1CAHONE,CO 81320 US

1------------------11-----11-ERFIC--7DESCRIPTION -1 REMARKS 11 IrrOTALIL__=___ILERIFEJ'_1 1

1 1 111.00 I'NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / 1|NOI 2017/1 |~a-~ 10.00
IIMINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 11WAV

PAYMENT INFORMATION
i ~AMOUNT:F16.001POSTNIAIZEED:11Rr--1

TYPE. CHECK (REFUND OR DEBIT RECEIVED: 08/09/2017VOUCHER)
1-CHEEKNO:12712

NAME: WILLIAMS, JAN
11939 RD P
CAHONE CO 81320 US

2 AMOUNT:[1680--11POSTMARKED:108/07/2517-1
-TYPE:liEHECK-Ir--RECEIVED:]108/69/2617

CHEEKNO: 12712
NAME: WILLIAMS, JAN

11939 RD P
CAHONE CO 81320 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=RECEIPT 9/20/2017



DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS
(MASS) Serial Register Page

RunDate/Time:09/20/17 10:58 AM Pa e: 1 of 1
01 10-21-1976;090STATOO90;43USC1744 Total Acres Serial Number
Case Type 384401: MILLSITE CLAIM --
Commodity: 5.000 AMC406039

Claim Name: MERT'S MILLSITE Lead File Number

Case Disposition: ACTIVE AMC406039
Required Maintenance Fee: $155.00

cs : InzINA Aol . 11 M HAN 145 04. HONK . 06 Al -130- 0147 Cl r.\ MANI

County'State District

YAVAPAT County, 7.7, PHOENTX DO

Mer Twp Knq Sec subdivisicn

14 012ON 003OW 032 SW

Ac ·. Date Code Action Texz Actioc Remarks Receipt Number

02/16/2011 403 LOCATION DATE

02/25/2011 395 RECORDATION NOTICE RECD 1 2299819

08/09/2017 483 SMALL MINER CERT FILED :C 18

08/09/2017 421 NOTICE OF INTENT TO HOLD 2 C 17 3931556

06/07/2016 483 SMALL MINER CERT FILED 2017

06/OU2016 481 NOTICE OF INTENT TO HOLD 2 C 16 3581305

07/21/2015 483 SMALL 141NER CERT FILED 2 C 16

07121/2015 481 NOTICE OF INTENT TO HOLD 2 C 15 3348002

08/04/2014 483 SMALL MINER CERT FILED 2 C 15

08/04/2014 481 NOTICE OF INTENT TO HOLD 2014 3093558

08/19/2013 483 SMALL MINER CERT FILED 2 C 14

08/19/2013 481 LI,DTICE OF INTENT TO HOLD 2213 2960005

08/24/2012 483 SMALL MINER CERT FILED 2013

08/24/2012 481 NOTICE OF INTENT TO HOLD 2 C 12 2639633

08/15/2011 /183 SMALL MINER CERT FILED 2 C 12

08/15/2011 48l NOTICE OF INTENT TO HOLD 2Cll 2403582

02/25/2011 484 LOCATION YEAR / MAINTENAN 2011 2299813

05/31/2011 669 LAND STATUS CHECKED

02/25/2011 501 ACCT ADV IN LEAD FILE AMC406039;

02/1712011 404 COUNTY RECORDATION 0,4735,638

Line Nr Remarks

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR

PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Order Detail Page 1 of 1

Order Detail
Close ~

Transaction ID4041119 Receive Date(8 10 2017
Order TypeA Receipt ID 3931556

Order StatusP Reference Transaction
Order Date08/10/2017 Last Updated By2450

Login ID2450 Last Update I sertcoladon
Logintcoladon Last Update Date8 10,17 15:30

Customer ID AddressIC O JAN WILLIAMS
First Name Address2PO BOX 143

Nli(idle Initial CityCAHONE StateCO Zip - 4 cal.ul Mr. <f-q.1 *JAN, .1y
Last Name CountnUS
CompanyCOLOZONA GOLD Phone303-523-4077 17-/20 /17 4 £5*1 \60W__2-1, ff*

Assignor ID 29 £«-4 Sgza * Fdl H C.C .
(5 1 1. s Vit<. - TtlkY.S ' Pirr•,

First Name tsMiddle initial
Last Name
Company

AR flag Historical Order Number

Order Items

ITranI XferOI OrderID Login 01-Date T\ Oty Unitpric Total illNumbe illLin BII COSIC~ Rc [Ore WBS ommoditv Subiect
18294527 4041119 tcoladon 08 10,201 C 1.0 0.0 10.00 LAZ92000 LLAZ920000 OCA MM MIN]
28301964 8294527 4041119 LICKMCI 08 14201 T 1.0 0.0 -10.00 LAZ92000 LLAZ920000 OCA LMM MIN]
38301965 8301964 4041119 LR2KMCI 08.14.201 T 1.0 10.0 10.00 LAZ95000 LLAZ920000 OCA MCTR NOT
48382018 8301965 4041119acunning 0920,201 D 1.0 10.0 -10.00 LAZ95000 LLAZ920000 OCA MCTR NOT

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_ro?login id[1]=5957&keydata[1]=... 12/20/2017
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·Rectipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4046850
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4158236
Date of Transaction: 12/20/2017

CUSTOMER: g r.., r./.-
JAN WILLIAMS FiL L.~g I

PO BOX 143 DEC 212017
CAHONE,CO 81320-0143 US

# 11QTY' DESCRIPTION 1 REMARKS 11 lITOTALIPRICE H 1

1 1 111.00 1 ~ - n/a - 1 10.0011|NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / |~2017 NOI TO E-~~--~

|CASES: AMC406039/$10.00
lIMINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED IHOLD (1)

[-TOTAL:$16.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO".

-TYPE: CREDIT-CARD RECEIVE : 12/20/2017
NAME: WILLIAMS, JAN

PO BOX 143
CAHONE CO 81320-0143 US

-CARDNO: lj666655666606329-AUTH-CODE: 026694
NAME ON JAN WILLIAMSCARD:

1--EXPIRES: 10/2619

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
ofthe official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 12/20/2017



U-~EED STATES 21 HDEPARTM ~Ai j OF THE IN- TERIO
I(Janitar; 2017) BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMEN FORM APPROVED

MAINTENANCE FEE WAIVER CERTIFICA (ji-A OMB NO. 1004-0114
Expires: January 31,2020

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON PAGE 2

1. This small miner waiver is filed for the assessment year beginning on September 1.17 and ending on September 1. 18
2, The undersigned and all related parties owned ten or fewer mining claims, mill. or tunnel sites located and maintained on Federal lands in the United States

ofAmerica on September 1.17
3, The undersigned have performed the assessment work required by law for each mining claim listed prior to filing this waiver and understand that by filing this form.

the undersigned must file an affidavit ofassessment work with the Bureau of Land Management (BLM) by the December 30th follon ing tlie filing of this waiver.
4. The undersigned understandthat ifthc assessment work obligation has not yet come due under 30 U.S.C. 28 (for those claims in their first assessment year only).

a notice of intent to hold reciting this condition must be recorded by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.
5. The undersigned understand that mill and tunnel sites may also be listed on this waivei· and be waived from payment of the maintenance fee. and that a notice of

intent to hold for these sites is required to be filed with the BLM by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.
6. The undersigned understand and acknowledge that pursuant to 43 U.S.C. 1212 and 18 U.S.C. 1001, the filing or recording of a false. fictitious, or fraudulent

document with the BLM may result in a fine of up to $250.000. a prison term not to exceed five years, or both.
7. The mining claims. mill or tunnel sites for which this waiver from payment of the maintenance fees is requested are:

CLAIM OR SITE NAME BLM RECORDATION SERIAL NUMBER

1. MERT'S MILLSITE AMC 406039

2.

4.

6.

8.
9.

10. uJ

Tile owner(s) (claimants) ofthe above mining claims and sites are: + .) r

COLOZONA GOLD C/O JAN WILLIAMS AGENT/OWNER -7- 3-U2 7
(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner s Signature)

PO BOX 143 AHONE CO 81320

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner 's >lanie - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name - Please Printl (Owner's Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) *i (City) (State) (Zip Code)

---------------------------------------rir-2*53RE-;32___.____--________---_-__--_-______-bEP 6-2*v(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Continued on page 2)



(Owner's Name - Please Pritit) (Owner's Signature)

(State) (Zip Code)(Owner s Mailing Address) (City)

(O#Iner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner', Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Cli'·ner'< AA,iii nit /·.Cldr'.'ss) (C Ity) f Stat,·) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

18 U.S.C. 1001 and 43 U.S.C. 1212 make ita crime for any person knowingly and willfully to make to any department or agency of the Unjted State; any
false. fictitious or fraudillent stateinents or representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction.

INSTRUCTIONS
1. This certification is made under the provisions 0143 U.S.C. § 1744 and 30 U.S.C. §28-28k and the regulations thereunder (43 CFR Part 383())
2. The claimant(s) must fill ill the dates in paragraph I for the beginning and ending ofthe assessment year for which this waiver is sought.
1 Theclainmtitfs) must fillin thedatein paragraph 2 for tliebeginning of theassessinent year for u hich this waiveris sought.
4, All claim and site names and BLM serial numbers Imist be listed for tlie mining claims. inill sites, and tunnel sites for which the waiver is sought.
5. All owners ofthe mining claims, mill sites, and tunnel sites and their addresses must be given.
6. This waiver form must be signed by all the claimants or their designated agent. iii origiiial forin. Ifan agent is designated. a notarized designation of

agent, signed by all oftlic claimants with proper address given. must be submitted with this waiver.
7. This forin must be filed no laterthan September lstforthe upcoming assessment yearinthe BLM State O ffice where the mining claims or sites are

recorded, orthe waiver cannotbegrantedby the BLM. (Example: To obtain a waiver for the assessment year 2012, which begins on September 1.2011,
you must qualify· for and file for a waiver no later than September 1. 2011, in the proper BLM State Office.)

8. For all mining claims u hich require assessinent work, you must record an affidavit of labor on or before the December 30th immediately' following the
filing ofthis waiver. For all other mining claims or sites waived. you must record a notice of intent to hold on or before the December 30111 immediately
following the filing ofti,is waiver.

9, Mill and tunnel sites may also be listed on this u·aiver and be waived from payment of the maintenance fee. A notice of intent to hold for these sites is
required to be filed by the December 30tli following the filing of this waiver.

lall 
-9 

P
 3 01

FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY

1
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(Continued on page 3) (Form 3830-2. page 2)



From Et 1 0-OZE lA OD QuoqeD ZE: 
lilliC_ -0 €* 1 xog Od PLACE

1 0 SUIEHIlm i uef STAMP
l 1-33-

& T
2. 0

-

bi Jan T Williamsf~VI~ PO Box 143Ift'WIN Cahone, CO 81320-0143



4. 0
UNITED STATES =-1

Form 3830-2 DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR L----4 906039
(October 2013) BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT FORM APPROVED

MAINTENANCE FEE WAIVER CERTIFICATION cli <z~ · OMB NO. 1004-0114
Expires: October 31.2016

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON PAGE 2

1. This small miner N aiver is filed for the assessment year beginning on September 1. 16 and ending on Septeinber 1,17
2. The undersigned and all related parties owned ten or fewer mining claims . mill. or tunnel sites located mic! maintained on Federal lands in the United States

ofAmerica on September 1.16
3. The undersigned hake performed the assessment work required by lan for each mining claim listed prior to filing this waiver mid understand that by filing this form,

the undersigned must file an affidavit of assessment work with the Bureau of Land Management ( BLM ) by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.
4. The undersigned understand that if the assessment work obligation has not >'et come due under 30 U.S.C. 28 (for those claims in their first assessment year only),

a notice of intent to hold reciting this condition must be recorded by the December 30th following the filing ofthis waiver.
5. The undersigned understand that mill and tunnel sites may also be listed on this waiver and be waived from payment of the maintenance fee. and that a notice of

intent to hold for these sites is required to be filed with the BLM by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.
6. The undersigned understandand acknowledgethatpursuant to 43 U.S.C. 1212 and 1 8 U.S.C. 1001, the filing orrecording ofafalse. fictitious. or fraudulent

document with the BLM may result in a fine of up to $250,000, a prison term not to exceed five > ears, or both.
7. The miniiig claims, mill or tunnel sites for which this waiver from payment of the maintenance fees is requested arc

CLAIM OR SITE NAME BLM RECORDATION SERIAL NUMBER

1. MERT'S MILLSITE / 1 AMC 406039

f--0

6.

9,

10.

The owner(s) (claimmits) ofthe above mining claims mid sites are: ORRP.NAL
COLOZONA GOLD C/O JAN WILLIAMS AGENT/OWER

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

PO BOX 143 CAHONE CO 81320

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner-s Name - Please Print) (()wner's Signature)

(Owner-s Mailing ,Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Naine - Please Print) (Owner s Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (Suue) (Zip Code)

-I -1--

(Owner-s Name - Please Print) (On·ncr's Signature)

1- RE
(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

( Continued on page 2 ) Allo



(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner s Signature)

(Owner-s Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Onner's Name - Please Print) (Owner-s Signature)

(Onner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

((h,·ner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

Il)wner-s Maililig Address) (Citv) (Stale) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Owner s Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

18 U.S.C. 1(1()l and 43 U.S.C. 1212 makeita crime for any person knowingly and,sillfully to make to any department or agency of the United States anv
false. tictitious or fraudulent statements or representations as to any matter within its .jurisdiction.

INSTRUCTIONS
1. This certification is made under the pro, isions of 43 U.S.C. § 1744 and 30 U.S.C. §28-28k and tlte regulations thereunder (43 CFR l'art 3830).
2. The claimant(s) must fill in the dates in paragraph 1 for the beginning and ending of the assessment year toi· which this waiver is sought.
3. 1 he claimant(s) must fill in the date in paragraph 2 for the beginning of the assessment year for which this waiver is sought
4. .411 claim and site names and BLM serial numbers must be listed for the mining claims. mill sites. and tunnel sites for uhich the waiver is sought
5, 411 owners of the mining claims. mill sites, and tunnel sites and their addresses must be given.
6, This,*aiver form must be signed by all the claimants or their designated agent. in original form. I fan agent is designated. a notarized designation of

agent, signed by all of the claimants with proper address given. must be submitted with this waiver.
7. This form must be filed no Iater than September Ist for the upcoming assessment year in the BLM State O Rice where the mining claims or sites are

recorded. or the waiver cannot be granted by the BLM. (Example: To obtain a waiver for the assessment year 2012. which begins on September 1. 2011.
you must qualify for and file for a waiver no later than September 1.2011. in the proper BIN State Office.)

8. For all mining claims rihich require assessment work. you must record an affidaL it of labor on or be f'ore the December 30th immediately following the
filing of this waiver. For all other mining claims or sites waived. you must record a notice o f intent to hold on or before the December 30111 immediately
l)11'"·'116 Li,C /;ai:/6 IL ' '35 '·it. ...

9, Mill and tunnel sites mai also be listed on this waiver and be waived li·om payment oflhe maintenance fee. A tiotice ofintent to hold for these sites is
required to he filed by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver

r-
Lf) <II 411 ORIGINAL.-.

1-1 _ 2•. --
Li . CV CD

-

L.i'~ F -

Li_, -I

CLI' 5 -
-7 1-L!

0Z -.--
CZZ' r FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY

CD

(Continued on page 3 ) (Forin 3830-2. page 2)



, Lio6O39.
V

Saturday, June 04,2016

Dept. of Interior - BLM
Arizona State Office
Suite 800
1 North Central Avenue 2

.'

Phoenix, Arizona 85004 -'- ==r

?Blb JU0 -1 Te
·· ,1 30, nRE: filing AMC 406039 1 'nArn_J -Waiver & N.O.I. 3- <

- r-n
CJ

To Whom It May Concern: Zr-ID 4
p. un

cr f
Please find enclosed the following documents for recording and payment of
$10 related to AMC 406039 Mert's Millsite:

1) ORIGINAL Small Miner's Maintenance Fee Waiver
Certification Plus copies of same as recorded in Yavapai
County

, 2) Notice of Intent to hold, properly recorded in Yavapai County
3) Check# 2806 inthe amount of$10.00

Please return recorded items to:

Colozona Gold
C/O Jan Williams
PO Box 143
Cahone, Colorado 81320-0143

S ncerely yours,

an Williams
Agent & owner of Colozona Gold
Phone 303-523-4077
Email jtwarizona@hotmail.com

~NTERIn
~ JUN 08 2016

IJ



2016-0024426 NOI
05/23/2016 01: ~ PM Page: 1 of 3
Leslie M. Hoff
OFFICIAL RECORDS OF YAVAPAI COUNTY $10.00
JAN WILLIAMS

When Recorded Return Document to: Illill'P.F~%111*14401**,14<hBM,M:1(PhiligrAalti lilli
COLOZONA GOLD
C/O JAN WILLIAMS
PO BOX 143
CAHONE, COLORADO 81320

NOTICE OF INTENTION TO HOLD MINING CLAIMS/SITES

1, Jan Williams, the undersigned as Agent and Owner of Colozona Gold, do hereby state and
affirm.that ! as Agent and O.wner of Colozons Gold intend to holdthe site listed below for the
Asieshment¥ear 2016*'17and"l, Jail{Willi~nis, th@ unddisig,]e*a~Agent  and' Owner of
Colozona Gold have filed  or will file a Notice of Intent to Hold in the county where the claim is
located. Reason for filing a Notice of Intent to Hold instead of an assessment work filing (check
one):
0 .Maintenance fee was paid to maintain claim(s) during this assessment year.

~Ar-Mill or tunnel sites.
Il Claim(s) was located during the current assessment year.
0 BLMhas deferred assessment work (attach copy of decision granting deferment, or pending
petition for deferment including date petition was filed.)

AMC #i 406039 
-0. UJr-'CLAIM NAME: MERT'S MILLSiTE --C:j i*-

COUNTY RECORDATION: P47958638
TOWNSHIP 12N RANGE 3W SECTION 32 .:.. R. f - M f]DJCOUNTY OF YAVAPAI --- -
STATE OF ARIZONA --1 2/71

5U , *t-
An attached BLM Small Miner's Maintenance Fee Waiver Certification form foroert's 4 rn

3 0Millsite AMC# 406039 is being recorded with this notice. P N ,1
B e.r: s.

1, Jan Williams, agent and owner of COLOZONA GOLD, being duly sworn, depose aod sa~that I
am a Citize of the United State of America, more than eighteen years of age, that all the facts
set forth i his notice, subject to  the provisions and penalties of 18 U.S.C. 1001 pertaining tothe ·
filing of f e, fictitious, or fraudulent statements with the United States of America, are true and
correct ordin to the best of my knowledge, information and belief.

Sign d Date Z~ 6
JAN WILLIAMS - Agen#Owner COLOZONA GOLD
PO BOX 143
CAHONE, COLORADO 81320

Subscribed and sworn to in 7),4/%(O=\ County, state of \.-Con-nO b this /4 dayof ~fh»-120_11-- 62~ZEEIIZESIZ~
Witness my hand and official seal.

Notary Public

My commission expires: 0'2 - 23 -15

NOTARY PUBLIC
STATE OF COLORADONOTARY ID 20144009662MY COMMISSION EXPIRES FEBRUARY 28,2018
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[~ DATE OF DELIVERY SPECIFIED*

C# USPS TRACKINGTM INCLI,r-,cr~*

~ INSURANCE INCLUDE[ FI~Ilok Envek7n: 1:AIN/*:1/58.
Pilney Bewes

PRIORITY MAIL 2-DAY .My '1" ComBas/rice Lipp.paik: 25

~51 PICKUP AVAILABLE -:il~(114·(1! b

USPS SIGNATURE TRACKING #
* Domestic only CAHONE CO 8 1320-0000

il i ilitil i il i ill I lilll lili 1 li i li lilial il lail 1 i li li I li li li I ill Ste 800

02,1/0007775279
/0,1.016

SE!91 413 1~~4~

ELM ATTN: Mining Claims
1 NCentral Ave

Phoen ix AZ 115004-4427

9410 8096_299385210939 31 -

WHEN USED INTERNATIONALLY,
A CUSTOMS DECLARATION
LABEL MAY BE REQUIRED.

lilill'llill-- 11111111 9 E:Z d L - Nfle *0?

EP14F July 2013 VISIT US AT USPS . COM ® pll} 3 .  =5~1 UNITEDST/XrES

PS00001000014 OD: 12.5 x 9.5 ORDER FREE SUPPLIES ONLINE-"' ~ 03A1 3~POSmLSERVICE®



United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3581305
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3684307
Date of Transaction: 06/08/2016

CUSTOMER:
COLOZONA GOLD
C/O JAN WILLIAMS

CAHONE,CO 81320 US

LINE 1------IFY*i-f-1-# QTY DESCRIPTION 1 REMARKS 11 lITOTALI11 PRICE 11

CLAIMS-NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH |~WAIVER -1
1 1 . 00 |NO . ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY 12017 / NOI - 1 - nja - 10 . 00

RECEIVED |2016
CASES: AMC406039/$10.00 U-2

PAYMENT INFORMATION
l AMOUZVT: 10.00 POSTMARKED: 166/04/2016

-TYPE: CHEEK-RECEIVED: 166/67/2016
CHEEKNO: 2806

NAME: WILLIAMS, JAN
11939 RD P
CAHONE CO 81320 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.



Urlin STATES 406039
1-orm 3)(30-2 DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR (Fil
I (ktol,e, 20 131 Bl.REAL OF LAND \IANAGE\IENT -, FOR\,1 APPROVED

MAINTENANCE FEE WAIVER CERTIFICATION O\18 10.1004-0114
Expires: Ocrobet 31.2016

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON PAGE 2

1. Ihi. small nlinen,·ai,el is filed Ii,r the assesslilelit b·e:11- begilining oli September l._15 ill~li cliciing on Se]31ciliber 1.16
1 111: undersigned and .ill related parties owned tell or le,fer liiining claims .mill. or tunnel sites located .md maint.tined on 1-ederal 1.inds in [lie 1  'niled 4[,iles

„1.\Incrica on sepleitilicr 1.15
3. 1-lie undersigned have perfurmed the ussessment work required hy 1.„I for cach mining Claim listed prior to filing this wai, cr and understiind Iliat b> filing this furm.

the undersigned must filc an affidinit of assessment work with the Bureau of I.and Management (BLM) b> the December 31)th toilowing the liling of this „ai, i
1 The undersigned understand thatiftlie assessment Bork obligatioti Il,ts not yet Collic due undei 30 U.S.(_'. 28 (for those claitii~ in their Iii'st assesbliient be.ir ml) ).

a iii)tice ol itilenc to hold reciting this conditim inust be recorded bb the Deceinlier 3()th fullin\ing the filing ofthis \\.ii,ei:
5. The iltidelsigned understand tliat mill and tunn:| sires m.i) .ilso be listed olithis waiver an,111: n·aired frolii payment of the m,iintenance tee. and that a notice of

intent to hold fur these sites i 5 required w bc fi led with the 111_M b> 11,4 1 k ccmher 3 Oth fo 1 14)\\ ing the fi ling o f th i. i\,liver.
6. Ihe undersigned underst,Ilid mid ackno„ledge [haipurstiant li, 43 U.S.(_ .1212 .in| 18 l .5.('.1001. the liling or recording 01.11.ilse. fictitious. or lir,tuddent

documem „ith the BI_M ma> result in a fille c)|'lip to 525(UH)0. a prison lerni not to exceed live years. or both.
7. -1-lie mining claims. mill (,i tulinel .sites for T, hicli this wai\ CI ii-0111 p.1\ ment ofthe maintenan:C tees is reque.sled are·

13[.Ai REC (,1,i-DANION SERIAL Ni NiBER

1. MERT'S MILLSITE AMC 406039

4

-U6 -r

7

?0 
J L

n
9 7

30 -0 977
1-he i,„ 11:rt:,) (claim.int>) 01 the above m ining claint3 and sitcs .ire: -1 N -r~

3> cn >5

COLOZONA GOLD C/O JAN WILLIAMS AGENT/OWER i I , ./ 61 -

((h,ner's N.11112 - Ple.ise Print) (()uneri Signature)

PO BOX 143 CAHONE CO 81320
''19'.'IWN/Ct- 5 :4/41116. 16ui'Cssi M (» it, ) t./4, ('::dek

i ()\\ncr-s Name - Please Prino (()Hner-: Signatilrc)

(()\iner's Mailing Address) 1('it> ) (Sulte) (Zip ('i,de)

(()Hner-s N,ime - Please Print) (Ouner'> Sign.iture)

(()uner's Mailing Address) (( it\) (Su'le) i lip (-i,dc)

((huner-s Name - Please Pri 111) (()\\lier'% Signature)

((),iner-s Mailing Address) 6 (('it> ) (Sulte) (Zip Code)

Illintinited im page 2) .:.....6 oc w
BY: 176-



1 06 0 39

- ATTENTION: Mining Claims
Bureau of Land Management
One North Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427

Wednesday, July 15, 2015

Re: AMC# 406039

To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed, please find payment of $10.00 to cover the cost of
the attached NOTICE OF INTENT TO HOLD MINING
CLAIMS/SITES. This is for the claim known as MERT'S
MILLSITE.

Also enclosed, please find the MAINTENANCE FEE WAIVER
CERTIFICATION form, properly signed by me.

These documents have been recorded with the County Clerk ~
& Recorder of Yavapai County, Arizona.

This should take care of filings for this millsite claim until
next year.

IF THERE IS ANYTHING AT ALL WRONG OR THAT NEEDS MY
ATTENTION, PLEASE CALL ME AT 303-523-4077 AND/OR
EMAIL ME AT OROGUY@GMAIL.COM

ru
--U ~

CD
! .1 77

-- 1 - .-Sinc-erely, 52 -: 53rn'*'

-

2 .. 1 -<
----- 22

;4

Jan Williams 0 It':> ZE
Colozona Gold > crl :300ANT R=r :- 7PO Box 143 c j
Cahone, Colorado 81320 ~3 JUL 2 8 ' -7 - ~

Br.·zzE«Z_-2..-
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, · Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
ReceiptBureau of Land Management

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3348002
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3445813
Date of Transaction: 07/22/2015

CUSTOMER:
JAN WILLIAMS
PO BOX 143
CAHONE,CO 81320-0143 US

[EiRfll--1 -~-
1 # 11QTY' DESCRIPTION 1 REMARKS 11 lITOTALI~~ PRICE H

1 |11.00 11'INOT NEW-UNADJUD.ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / ~INOI 2015/1 ,FLI-~-IF-III'
lIMINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED ~WAV 11--11--1

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 1---AMOUNT: 16.06--------~*~ARKED:167/1632615

-TYPEI[ERECK-RECEIVED: 07/21/2615
1--CHEEKNO: 14055

NAME: WILLIAMS. JAN
12071 RD P
CAHONE CO 81320 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
o f the o fficial electronic record contained therein.

NTEREn
f

~ JUL 28 2015 :
BY:_Z_.EES-- ,

http://ilmnirmOap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 7/22/2015



- ArncitoG 039~ITED STATES
P orm 38- DP.P:1~F~~ll/~~ENTOF I HE INTERIOR «
ir,etoh. 4 BURE.Al[OF LAND LIANAGE\IE\T FORM APPROVED

MAINTENANCE FEE WAIVER CERTIFICATION OMB NO. 1004-0114
Expires: Octohei' 31.201(,

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON PAGE 2

1 1 hi, small miner„aii eris filed forthe assessmentbear beginning on heplemher 1.2014 undending un Septenibet- 1. 2015
2. 1 he undersigneil mid all related parties owned ten or t'euer mining claims. mill. or tunnel sites located and maintained on [·edera! 1.indh in the l'nited Stilles

4,1-:\merica on September I. 2014
3. 1 he undersigned have pertomied tl~eassessinent nork requit'Cd b, Imi forcitch mining claimlisted plio! toliling this „aiherand understand thatbi filing this thrill.

the zinOCi-signed must file an aflidin it ofassessment nork nitli ihe Bureau oI Latid Managet,ient (BLM) b, tlic [)ccember: c )ili 1011,1~~ing ilie filing 01 thi. „,i i, :i:
4. the undersigned underst.ind l|littiftheassessnictit \,ork i,bligalion has not iet conic dile undel- 3() U.S.(_. 28 lic,I- those C liti!11* ilitheir first asse.nk!,1 3 0.1! MA ).

a notice ofintent t,) hold reciting this condition must he recorded by tlic December 30117 follo„ing the filinp oftllis wai, en
i The undersirne.1 underst.ind thal mill and tiilinelsites m.,1 .1]wlielisted (,lithi, \faiver atid l,e „Lii,ed initii pin tilent of theniaintenance tte. and th,it :im,tice of

iment to 1141 10 fur these . i t: s ij i-ciluired to he filed „irli the BLM b, the December 3 01 h Ibllc),ing ilic filing ofthis waium
6. Ihe under.igned underst,itid :md .ickno„ledic thal pursuantll} 43 U.S.('.1212 and 18 U.S.(-- 1001. the tiling or recording 01 :ti,ilse. fictitioub. or ir.tudulent

document with the 111_\1 min result in a fi ne l) 1 lip K) $25().00(). a prison te!-111 tiot to exceed live >·ears. or both.
7. The mining Cl:lims. mill ortutinel sites l'or „hiclithis waiici· 11·om paunctit cit'the maintenance fees is requested ale:

CLA]\1 OR SITE \A\IE 13131 RECORDATION SERIAL \L\IBER

Mert's M,ils,te , AMC 406039/

4

6

1-hi cm nert s ) ( claimants ) ofthe abin e miniii 32 cl:,ims and sites ,  1-e: R I~it
U O C-nCOLOZONA GOLD (c/o Jan Williams) 3 4 Ou#rk Al-f rs N# =1

((huner's Nanie - Ple.1.: Print (0\,lier s hi/nature) 2- w o7 - rn
PO Box 143 .Cahone CO 81320 -

1(-)„ner-s Mailing Address) (Cit/) (pac) (/~ip (4:)

(()\\ner . Name - Please Print) (Ouner-: fignature)

((.)uner s Mailing Address) (('it# ) (Slat:) (Zip Code)

((hulers Naine - Please Primf (()Htici-~. Signalure)

((huier': Mailing \Jift·:ss) (Cit\) (h l./le 1 (7ip C.li,J.)

((-).lier's Name - Please Print) ((1~ner S Signature) 1 i

~__SEP 0 5 2014 ~ ~
(C)nner's Mailing Address) (City) Suite} Er i p C od: 1

(Cnntinued on page 2)



((1„ner : Name - Please Print) (()\%ner's Signature)

10wner's Mailing Address) (Cit,) (State) (Zip Cude)

{(hyneFs Name - Please Pr·itit) ((hvncr's Signature)

(()„ner-s Mailing Address) (Cit>) (State) (/ip Code)

U )\Iner's Name - Plem,e Print) (0\\Tier s Signature)

I Owner s Mailing Address) (Citi) (State) (Zip Code)

((,Hner's Name - Please Print) dkner's Fignalure)

1(),\ner s Mailing Addres< i 1 Cit>) 1 XI ate) (/ip Code)

18 1_ h.( . 1(14)1 and 43 I .S.C. 1212 make it a crinic t't,i' an> person knou'inglb and willfull> to m.ike to an-> clep.irt ment or agetic> ofthe U nite<1 Jtale> .in>
1 alse. liclitious or Ii·aud lilent statements or representallons as 10 .iny malter within its iurisdiction.

INSTRUCTIONS
1. ihincertilicalk)11 i. m,ide under the pic}\Ision: i,1-43 l'.S.('. § 1744 and 3() l .S.( . §28-28k and ille regulatims thereunder (43 ( 1--R P,11-1383(11.
2. Ihe claimatiti:) must fillin the dates in paragrapli I forthe hegi,initigandending oftheassessnient >·eartut jihiclithis waiverissought
3 llie clainiant(:) Illust*11 intlie date iliparagraph 2 furthe beginning othlieassessment year l'or \,hich this ifaiserissolight
4. ill clitiniand site ntifiia and BLM serial numbers must helisted for the mining claims. mill sites. and lutinel sites for which the uaiver is sought.
5  \11 ouners oftheminingulaims. millsites..ind,unnelsites and theiraddresses must begiven
6. I his „,tiver form iliust be signed b, all the claimants or their designated agent. in original forin. If an agent is desigiiated.,i lintanzed il,u.itil:itic)11 of

allent. s telied 17, aH 01 the claimams f ith proper address giz en. must be submitted with thi. wai, er.
-

7. This fortii must be filed nolater than September lst fortheupcoming assessment yearintlic BLM State Office where the mining claims or sites are
reci,i'Jed. or the nairo' cannot be granted b> the 131.Al. (F,ample: Ic, obtain a naiier for the assessmelityeal' 2012. nhicli begins oii Septeniber l. 2011.
> 011 mtist quali fy for and file for a waiver no later than September 1. 2011. in the proper BLM State Office. )

8. | (,1· :ill tilining Claillis \r|lich require :thsessilient nork. >ou Iliust record mi :illici.i, it oflaboi- ~)nor bel-oi-e the December 3()til immediatel> folic,„ing the

filiny nl this wai, i. For all other mining clainis er sites u aived. you must recnrd a notice nfintent to hold on or before tile December 3()th iminediatel>
10|limmgllie lilmgol Illis \\ aBel'

9. Mill and tunnel :ites may also be listed 011 this K.ii\ei :ttid be f, .11,ed 19-0113 payment ot 11}e mailitellance fe:.,\ notice ofillte!11 to hold ti,t· these sites is

required tohe filed h> the December 3()111 Il) 110„111:2 the filing „l this „ai~ er

FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY

(Continued ,)11 page :) (1·nt-m 38.11)-2. raye 2)



2014-00325%7 NOI
07/21/2014 0;44--14 PM Page: 1 of 3

OFFICIAL RECOMUS OY YAVAPAI COUNTY $10.00Leslie M. HofTni

JAN WILLIAMS ·

When Recorded Return Document to: lili NIP.~,#,lilliltrlit ldd#*W,V,Knm ~tiblvY#4 lilli

COLOZONA GOLD POM\6906037

C/O JAN WILLIAMS
PO BOX 143
CAHONE, COLORADO 81320

NOTICE OF INTENTION TO HOLD MINING CLAIMS/SITES

4.4/ UK ,ji/£ 35 .. as 45rn +
1, Jan Williams'~as Agent and Owner of Colozona Gold, do hereby state and affirm that I ad Li,& s co Me,zo-P
Colozona Gold intend to hold the site li~ted below for the Assessment Year 2014-2015 and 1, Jan
Wfarns as Agent and Owner of 6616zona Gold have filed or will file a Notice of Intent to Hold in
the county where the claim is located. Reason for filing a Notice of Intent to Hold Instead of an
assessment work filing (check one):
3 Maintenance fee was paid to maintain claim(s) during this assessment year.

)< Mill or tunnel sites.
< 3 Claim(s) was located during the current assessment year.

2 BLM has deferred assessment work (attach copy of decision granting deferment, or pending
petition for deferment including date petition was filed.)

AMC #: 406039
CLAIM NAME: MERT'S MILLSITE
COUNTY RECORDATION: P4795 8638
TOWNSHIP 12N RANGE 3W SECTION 32
COUNTY OF YAVAPAI
STATE OF ARIZONA

An attached BLM Small Miner's Maintenance Fee Waiver Certification form for Mert's 63r
Millsite AMC# 406039 is being recorded with this notice.

1014

1, Jan Williams, agent and owner of COLOZONA GOLD, being duly sworn, depose and say that 1 8 S A.1=r-n
am a Citizen of the United State of America , more than eighteen years of age , that all the facts -2 G.) i n 'r-)

set forth in t notice, subject to the provisions and penalties of 18 U.S.C. 1001 pertaining to the >< L 77-
1- 1-4

filing of fals . ictitious, or fraudulent statements With the United States of America, are true and ·1
correct acc r ing to the best of my knowledge, information and belief. 2 -0

/ <2 'r) f l E-/ Ia-Signed . Date U.Elll_-1_L_-ZE-5/ ~ »

EOFFlCE

JAN WILLIAMS - Agent/Owner COLOZONA GOLD i ' 1

2:31 ,

PO BOX 143
CAHONE, COLORADO 81320

Subscribed and sworn to in _10- County, state of ea this | ~ day

of s-' 20__EL by znna___301.hkA,Esb:S~

Witness my hand and official seal.

- Notary Public

My commission expires: ILru-- \~;2~,T CRYSTAL JARMON
NOTARY PUBLICNTERE STATE OF COLORADO

NOTARY ID 20144023774
6 -300--~__ MY COMMISSION-EXPIRESJUNE-43r204

-A 61BY:----*Mffl-



* c 406 039.

Thursday, July 31,2014

Dept. of Interior - BLM
Arizona State Office
1 North Central Avenue
Phoenix, Arizona 85004

RE: filing AMC 406039

To Whom It May Concern:

Please find enclosed the following documents for recording and payment of
$10 related to AMC 406039 Mert's Millsite:

1) Notice of Intent to hold, properly recorded in Yavapai County
2) ORIGINAL Small Miner's Maintenance Fee Waiver

Certification plus copies of same as recorded in Yavapai
County

3) Check # 13166 in the amount of $10.00

fy' Please return recorded items to:

Colozona Gold
C/O Jan Williams
PO Box 143
Cahone, Colorado 81320-0143

S ncerely yours,

an Williams
Agent & owner of Colozona Gold -0 =

ELM A

303 - sn Z cr' r niI;

-4<

G. 19 4
u, 35m
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Receipt Page 1 of 1

rNT-- FIP
United States Department of the Interior ~ AUG - 7 2014 : 1

Bureau of Land Management 6*eceipt
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING BY:~-_~*El_

ONE N CENTRAL AVE
- PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3093558

Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3185008
Date of Transaction: 08/05/2014

CUSTOMER:
JAN WILLIAMS
PO BOX 143
CAHONE.CO 81320-0143 US

1 # 11QTY' DESCRIPTION I REMARKS 11 lITOTALI
l~ PRICE ~~

11 ' lIMINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED ~WAV

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1-AMOUNT: 1636 POSTMARKED: 07/31/2014

F---TYPE:[CHEEK-RECEIVED:1168/64/2614

NAME: WILLIAMS, JAN
PO BOX 143
CAHONE CO 81320-0143 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 8/5/2014



rt)118 -36-)U-- ....« ... ....--I.-

(Novcinber 3010) BUREAU 01· L.\AD MAN,\GEMEN r

MAINTENANCE 1- WAIVER CERTIFICATION 2-7 (J,LIB Nu. lou.4-oil 4
~~ ~ FORM APPROVED

kipires: August 31.2013

ZE -- ZISEEhVSTRUCT1OiVSIONPAGE 2 ~~0 0*_~>~~\

1 i nis .i,uij iii.,:i V# *11, CE i, 111:J iui tilc 1.5.c··~,m:Ill , C,tr bcgniliin: uii Sci)[:inucr 1. 1_/ TZ &,d :ndulg un Seplembe, 1, 4.5L'
2. The undersitned and .di rcialed parties o\# lcd kii Or f:i#:r imning C|dims , mill. or lunnd ,ltes located diid mainlailicdon Ecd:rai lands in lne United ht,Lles

of.Aancd lin Sepwini,er 1. _10 Z 3
3 The undersigned hare performcd the u..:isment \#ork required b>law fur each immng cialm li~t:d prlor to liling this waiver aid understund that by lilmy this form.

the undenigned must tile un affidav it lit'dkbsnlen[ nork \,111 the Bureau of t..11,J A fld),igcillent i Bl.,11 j b> the December 3 tjth fulluu ing the filing lit dils \& dib er
4 The undcrw-2,1.d under:lind thil ifth: dsscAS[nent Heirk obligation his not >el ..0111: due wider 3(j U 5 6 28 I lor 0105: Claims In 111:Ir firht 3,35:,Mnent >c,ir l)111) 3,

a nuti. c ut  11,[cill to hold f CC,[ing ihib :undill.In mubl be re~orded b> the December 3ulli tollumng the filing of tlils wai vcr.
5 fhe undersigned und:r:[and I.hal mill .ind tunnel 5,zes may also be h bled on this n aiur and be w aived i'rom paynent ofthe m Jink Il,ince fee, and Lhal a no[,ce of

inten[ to ho'J fir th::e hil:j t. required to be lited w ith [he B Lif b) the December 30th following che liting of ilits v al E :r
6 The undersigned understand 'ind d:knowledge thal pur,uant to 43 U S.C 1212 and 18 U.S.C 1001, th,: filing or recording 01- a false. fictiliou,, or fraudulent

docuir.:nt with the BLM Ind> r¢5Ult in d fine of up to $250,000, d priaun tenn not w exceed fi; e \ CUIS, ur buth,
7 1-he mining:lainis. inill ur [unii:I.Ites tor \ihi.h this v,al,er from ra>nl:n[ iji the maimen.ince kes li r:ques,cd are

( '1_.\ 1 \1 OR hi-1 E NAME BLM RECORDAI ION St  RIAL AL\1131.R

3

4

5

7

9

1 1),

[-he owneris) (clainiants) of the above mining claims and sites are

((-huner's Ndine - Please Prino (Ouncr's Signature;

8 )'Ancr . NL,ling Aidrcss) icti>'j (7 I ht.lt:) ttip Cikle j
- --- --- ------- -- - - -- --- -- - -1.- . .- -i-

I. Jiti Williams, agent of COLOZONA-GOLD,-being  duly sworn. depose-und say that-1
.lm d Citizen of tile United States ofAmerica. more than eighteen years of age. that all the
facts set forth in this notice, subject to the provisions and penalties of 18 U.S.C. LOU 1
pertdinim' the filing of fulse, fictitious. or flaudulent statements with the United States
of Amer-'ca, ' e true and correct according to the best of my knowledge, information and
belief. $-i

Signe D.ile _Augusi-LO. 2013
J Williams

~ gent for Colozona Gold

Subscribed and sworn to in d/erlv GY- County this _SEday of
At._ttal- 20 1 ]) by Jin Williams ,

{ HARI K. DALLAKOTI 1
Witness - hallil ilild official seal. 0

Uy & NOTARY pUBLIC 0
STATE OF COLORADO t

My Commission Expires omB/201&

Notary Public
61> Commission expires _07/2XLZo /_50' NTERE- E cSEP 17 2;3

BY:__13_ D _



Saturday August 17, 2013

ATTN: Mining Claims
Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office
1 N Central Suite 800
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427

To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed please find a Small Miner Maintenance Fee Waiver Certification
form and Notice of Intent to Hold. This is for the following MILLSITE claim.

AMC #: 406039
CLAIM NAME: MERT'S MILLSITE
COUNTY RECORDATION: P4795 8638
TOWNSHIP 12N RANGE 3W SECTION 32
COUNTY OF YAVAPAI
STATE OF ARIZONA

They are signed and notarized. They have been sent to Yavapai County for
recordation. Normally, 1 would wait and send them to you after recordation.
However, Flight For Life flew my Mother to a critical care specialty hospital in
Denver, Colorado and I am with her 24/7 and have been for 23 days now. She is
doing better but my tail is dragging as I am sleeping on a COT in her ICU room.
I'm writing you this from her ICU room and will leave only to take this to the post
office. The appropriate $10.00 payment is enclosed.

I've been filing forms with the BLM for 25+ years and always try to be spot-on
with my papers. Under this kind of physical and emotional stress, 1 may make an
error. If I do, PLEASE contact me immediately. My phone number is 970-779-74 and my email is oroquy@gmail.com

Si rely,

(Mr.) Jan Williams
. . Box 143

Cahone, Colorado 81320
(970) 779-7482

c·-·-1 r L r:,r·<,1
0 9. i- U y t li' 1

~NTERE~

i BY: frr--



When Recorded Return Document to:

Colozona Gold
C/O Jan Williams/Sharon McAnear
2605 North College Drive
Durango, Colorado 81301

NOTICE OF INTENT TO HOLD MINING CLAIMS/SITES

I (We) intend to hold the claim(s) and/or site(s) listed below for the Assessment Year
2013-2014 and I (We) have filed or will file a Notice of Intent to Hold in the county
where the claim(s) is located. Reason for filing a Notice to Hold instead of an assessment
work filings (check one):

This is a mill or tunnel site.
-- Zl

AMC #: 406039
0CLAIM NAME: MERT'S MILLSITE

COUNTY RECORDATION: P4795 B638
TOWNSHIP 12N RANGE 3W SECTION 32
COUNTY OF YAVAPAI
STATE OF ARIZONA

I, Jan Williams, agent of COLOZONA GOLD, being duly sworn, depose and say that I
am a Citizen of the United States of America, more than eighteen years of age, that all the
facts set fort in this notice, subject to the provisions and penalties of 18 U.S.C. 1001
pertaining t e filing of false, fictitious, or fraudulent statements with the United States
of Americ e true d correct according to the best of my knowledge, information and
belief.

Signe Date August 16, 2013
J Williams

ent for Colozona Gold

Subscribed and sworn to in 32,1 6/4. County this /66 day of
2-__ 20/3 by_Jan_Williams NO. OF CLA»

AMOUNTWitness my hand and official seal.
RECEIPT NO
INIT.in

Notary Public

Mycommission expires 0 7/2.f/2-9,9 2 HARI K. DALLAKOTI 2

~NTEREn i 
NOTARY PUBLIC '

> STATE OF COLORADO ~

My Commission Expires 07/28/2014

~ SEP 0 4 708 ~

BY-



Receipt Page 1 of 1
, 4

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 2860005
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 2945857
Date of Transaction: 08/20/2013

CUSTOMER:
JAN WILLIAMS
PO BOX 143
CAHONE,CO 81320-0143 US

DESCRIPTION 1 REMARKS 11 lITOTALI1 H PRICE 11

CLAIMS-NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE |MAINT FEE
1 1.00 |AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM ||WAIVER (1)2014/ || -n/a- 10.00

MONEY RECEIVED ~NOI (1) 2013 4-1CASES: AMC406039/$10.00 6-3

PAYMENT INFORMATION ~
1 1--~6*il[16.601POSTMARKED]1168/17/2613

E---TYPE: ICHECK~RECERED: 168/19/2013
-CHEEKNO: 14741154919

NAME: WILLIAMS, JAN
PO BOX 143
CAHONE CO 81320-0143 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
ofthe official electronic record contained therein.

http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 8/20/13



8 4898 P: 175 08/09/2012 12:27:35 PM NOI$10.00 Page: 3 of 4 12-0044365.. lili h?11617181~1144~LAIL '411*LIHI'Villl'1011* Illi lilliUN 17 ED S I ATES
For,n 3830-2 ' D'EPAR]-MEN I 01- i llE IN I I.RIC)R
(NA ember 2010) BUREAU)F 1.AND MANAGEMEAT sJI j FORK] APPROVED

MAINTENANCE FEE WAIVER CERTIFICATION OMB\(-). 1(H)4-011-1
Erpires: August 31.2013

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON PAGE 2 4060 39
1 This xmall n,iner nal,er ts filed li,r the asbessilictlt >car 11:111111imgon September I. 2012 und cliilitigon hepicmher 1. 2013
2 The undersigned and all related pallies o\\11¢l| ten or fener mmine claims . mill. or tunnel sites located and maintained on l ederal lands in the l nited States

of-America on September 1.2012
3. The undersigned h.„e performed the assessmgent „cirk required b> im ibr each niining claim listed prnir w filing this waiver and underst.111.1 thal b> filing this torni.

the undersigned must lile an ailida\ it 01- assessinent work n ith the Bureau 111.and Alatiagement f B 1.M ) b> the December 30 th thll,1\\ 1 11-2 tile fil mg ofthis wan er
4 The findersigned und:wand that i[ the assessmetit Hork obligation hab not yet come dlle linder 3(1 U.S C. 28 ( ibr those claims iii their first asse>.ment year onl> ).

a notice of intent Ic) hi )Iii re: iting this ci mditim 11111:,t be reel)Idell b> the December 3()th 14,1 1 4 1\; ing the filmg of this waiver
5. Thc undersigned linder:tand th,11 117111 a,ill 1111111 ·1 sites 111,1> al,4, be l isted (111 this,i uiver and be nai, cd th,111 p.li ment iii'the mmtitenance lee. mid that .1 m,tice 01

intent to hold for these sites is required to bc filed ~ith thi· HI.M by the De:ember 3(jtli l'olloning the tilim, of this nalier
6 The undersigned understand alid .ickilim·ledge that pursiiant 10 43 I S C. 1212 and 18 U.S.C 10()1. the liling I,r recording ol-a tals:. lictitious. or fraudulent

document ~ith the 19[.M ma> resillt m a fine 01 up to $250.000. a prison term not w exceed five, ears. or both
7. The nii,iing claims. mill ortimnel sites ti,riihich this ivai,er Ii'lilli pa>·melit nithe mailitellanC: 12:. 15 requesteil arc

Cl..\IM OR >'lilf N.\111: Bl_Al Rl_(_'ORB.\11()\St:RI.\1 Nl- 1181:R

1. Mei-t's Millsite A MC 406039

6

8
9-

10.

1 he on ner( s ) t e] aliiiants ) ci f thc abm c 111 ining c i a l,01 x and bit ·s arc·LI ORIGINALCOLOZONA GOLD (C/0 JAN WILLIAMS)
1()nner's Xame - Please Prillt) (( )\\ner's Signature).

PO BOX 143 CAHONE CO 81320-0143
(Onner-s Mailing Address) ((It\') I S tale) (Zip C„del

R)„·ner s Name - Please Print'j ic kno-3 Jignature)

(05#tier s Mailing Address) ((.'it) 8 (State} (Zip ('ode)

=N 22-r --0.-
(On·ner s Name - Ple,ise Prino (Chilier-s >;it#/Lite)m>>2 5 .210

COnner-s Mailing Address) -~ ?< »97- SUZZI ---- 3>

( C )H ncr's Name - P] case I '1-1 no (c )1111:r'sht*ture) 4 „_~

- 0
(Onner-s Mailing Address) ( (  . Hi ) (State) Clip Code)

(Contmued M page 2 ) JECORDERS MEMO: LEGIBIUTY fo i OfF

ENTERED M -OMPUTE IQUESnONABLE FOR GOOD REPRODUC11ON

RS_ 917 - 12_



B: 4898 P: 175 08/09/2012 12:27:35 PM NOI$10_00 Page: 4 of -- ~012-0044365 ,lili E#619,1~'14'FI'l~'4 *$1 9,1,1<1(14*41111,1 Illi li ll i

((huier-s Name - Please Prim i (()n·ner-s Signature)

R)„ner-> Mailing Address) (City) (SU~el (/-ip Code)

(()unct·'s Signature)

IC),Elier-: Mailmi Address) (Cin·) (Sude) (Zip Code)

1()wiler-: Name - Please Print) 10\\lier'. Flgllature)

(C)nner-s Mailing iddress) ((.ity ) (/.ip (.(ille)(41'ne )

(Ou ner . raine - Pic.1.e Print 1 (Ouner's Signature)

IC)„ner-: Mailing \:I,ire:-) (Cill) (State) (7.!p('odel

1,8 l .S.C. 1 001 lind 43 l:.5.C. 1212 make i i a crime for aii) person knimingly and \\ ill  1111) w make 0 .111> department Dr atle 11:\· 01'the l-'nited State: :111\
1,11:e. fictitious or Imlidillint :latements 01· repre.~entation: :1> ti, anb matter nithill its ill'isdiction.

1«TRIT-1 TONS

2. 1~11¢ cl:limeitit(s) Intivlilli!1 t,1. dates inparagral,lil thrth: heginmtig and ending oftheassessnient wai· 1-01· whichtlits waiver i: smight.

3. I h. il,11111,1111(.) mtist 19]1 in tlic d.tie m paragraph 2 for thi h:uinrijitii < 11'the asses.ment >eai- fur\\hicli [lii. m,ai, .1- is .ought.
1 \1! el.ii,ii :itid :ite ili~ilics and 111 \I serial mijibers inlist he Ii:ted For the mining claim>. mill bites. aild tulinel sites li,r „hich the \\.lijer is snught
5 \11 i,\*,ier> ofthe mininil claims. inillcite>. and tunne; site..1!id thell- addresscs must be gium.
6 1 1110 „illi er Rirm musl be sigliell b> al l th: L iaim,1111: 1 Il lheir debignateci age!11. in t,rigilia| ii,ini. 11' :111 agent is designated. a tic,!,ji·ized designatil)11 4,1

aeent. siened bv all of the claimants with piciper add ·ess given. must be ·,ilhmitted with this waiver.
;, 'l ili. Inrni mit:t lie hled no latel' Ill:111 Septembel· lAi ic)1'the upcd)Illing .1.se>:ID.:111jeal ill tlle BL\1 hiate C)!Iice li·liere the mining claims or sit:. iiI·C

rectirded. or the wainer cannot be granted b the BLM. 11·.,aniple: 12, 01,tain a \,aiver !„i the assessment >ear 2012. which begins on September I. 2(Il l.
> 1,11 m ust qua l i !\ 1,1 r and fi l e ti,1-,1 U .l i, e l- 110 1 : [t e r t ha n h : pte m be t· 1. 2 01 1. i n t ile p ropC ! 131. M Stat e ( 11 li ec . )

8. 1·<,r kill mining claims \,hich require .isse..1110}it ic,1-k. poli ililist reci,rd .iii .illid.1, it i,flal\,1 4,n (ir beli,ie the L):ceiriber 30111 illiliiciliatel>' th|luuing the
filing ofthis \%:ti, Cr, 1-(,1- all (}tile! mining claims or sites ,#:ii\ed. yoil musl record a notice ofilirelli to hold on or befure the December 30iii immciliatels
1-011<i~~ing the filing c,i-thi>, i\:11\Cr.

9 \Ii!1.'1;,1 ILI;-,il.; :,il.-5 11:n' aip l.: i:>l:u ,)11 14:s ·.valve;· :.7:,,i b: :,aivcd 1,·0111 pa>-ment ofthe mainicliance tee. A notice o finrelit to litilil 11)r these sttes ib

rcquired to he fil.·d by the December 3(}th follou ing the filing of-this u al\It·

RECORDERS MEMO- LEGIBILm

QUMONABLE FOR GOOD REPRODUCTION

FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY

1(-Ii,ltinued on page 3 1 i Form :830-2. page 2 i



8: 4898 P: 175 08/09/2012 12:27:35 PM NOI
P $10.00 Page: 2 of 4 ~~·~ -0044365

lili Abiw IN~*:14L, JW:& TH'LW;t IMP Ill,%"l il li I
lbilli)'41\11%

hirm 31~3(12 DIPARTMEN 1 01- T] 11 1\ 11·  1<101<
(Ninember 20 1 01 BERF.Al OF LAND MANAGEMEN I 1 C)[<\1.APPROVED

MAINTENANCE FEE WAIVER CERTIFICATION ~<' 0118 \0. 1(Ic)-1.(1114
EN,ire>: August 31.21)13

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON PAGE 2

-F-TU..1112131111m:TH.31;:ri.lif:dfi,rilk-,1,-.:111:nim-(,irli.-91I1I111111„I,F:11Ic,„11.r-Fildits-Jn,1-iridicigr,n-i:PI.1111,:~I. 2013
2 Ihc linder:ign:dand all related parties (,311:il [en ,)r [ene[' minmg Ciall!15. mill. ortuniiel :ttes Ii)catcd .ilii| m. intaitici| ml·edelitl lands ill the linlted States

01.-imeric., on september 1. 2012
1 The undersigneil hau perfurined the assessment H,irk required bi lan fiur each irtilling el.im listed prior 1,1 tilmy [lii. 31.11ier and understatid th,it bi lililig 1111.10rm.

the undersigned must tile an allidaut ofassessm en nork zi i th the Bureall n i Land Management ( 131.5.1 1 11% the I k crm her 31 Ith folli,„ ing the filmg 01 thiA nainer
4 1 he undersigned understund th,11 11'the .1.sessilielit n i,rk obligatic)11 11.15 nol \ Ct Conie dlle lul,le! 3(1 l I b l- 2X ( ibr thme J,11Iil, 111 their fil':1 :11.Chhille!11 \ L'itr ·,111\ 1.

J notle: of intent w hold 1-:Aning this condltion must be recorded b the December 3(}th 10111,\\ 111&z the fili ng oftlit. \\ .ilver
S I'lie undersign.J under:~atid lint mill imd lunnel sties m# al:t~ be hsled on thi. Hinver and he nalhed 11,3111 11,3, Inelll l,1 [he m:ittizenance 12.. alid th,it d Ill)li.c 01

Intelit to hold for these siteN 13 required w be filed with the BLM 1,\ the De:ember 3(,th f„Ill}\\·mg tile lilitig of thi, naiver
6 The undersigried underst:md .uid ackni)\\Ied.C [lial pursuant 10 43 11.5(' 12 12 and 181'4( h)(31. the filing (,r rcci,rding ,11.1 1.0.L. lical!<}ll. ,Ir Ir.judulent

di):ument $4 ith the 131.M min result m a jitie of lip t. 5250.000. a p n.<)11 terln nol w exceed Nie >ear*. or holli
1 the iiiining claims. mill or tunnel sites tor nlitch this wan·er 1-1-cim paimennifthe mainictiaticc iees is requested Ili'c

01_.\111 OR KI 1 1. N:\111 Bl.Al RI (l_)RI)\11()NFI.lil.\1.\1 \181 R

· AMC 4060391\ACM 1 0 MILLOI I L

4

6

7

8

10 I

B-3 URIGINAL
JAN WILLIAMS, AGENT FOR COLOZONA GOLD

10,#ner-s Name - Plea#e Print, 1.(Alilill-~> %111]ldlille)

PO BOX 143 AH NE CO 81320

[btatel 1/lp I ;,lic'

Subscribed and sworn to in County this ~~day of

20 /2- by 70'K kA / jouns -O = El?
3= i~ I0m

Wit ess my 1-1§#~~0'*»01 seal m
./ ro -OCD

r -»rm/SOTARB. %

/

E- Notary Public E > 12
'rrl

.- rq 00.-

.-

APUBL\04 4
My commis**»pr:sig.y*53~Lb' -1) -CD

'%//,OF, COLOs // , , crlm
0///%  88#4, '

RECORDERS MEMO. LEGIBILITY
QUESnONABLE FOR GOOD REPRODUION
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8: 4898 P' 175 08/09/2012 12:27:35 PM NOIWhen Recorded Return Document to: $10.00 Page: 1 of 4 2012-0044365

lill i'it IHZ,FE:<1'#A'IM 1*1 1*11'161,14iLI'iW.Ilia 111"i 11 IllCOLOZONA GOLD
C/O JAN WILLIAMS
PO BOX 143
CAHONE, COLORADO 81320

NOTICE OF INTENTION TO HOLD MINING CLAIMS/SITES

1 (We) intend to hold the claims(s) and/or site(s) listed below for the Assessment Year 2012-2013
and I (We) have filed or will file a Notice of Intent to Hold in the county where the claim (s) is
located. Reason for fiiing a Notice of Intent to Hold instead of an assessment work filing (check
one):
-1 f Maintenance fee was paid to maintain claim(s) during this assessment year.

NU~'Mill or tunnel sites.
3 Claim(s) was located during the current assessment year.
I BLM has deferred assessment work (attach copy of decision granting deferment, or pending
petition for deferment including date petition was filed.)

AMC #: 406039 AMOUNT 52/ v. <1(2
CLAIM NAME: IVIERT'S MILLSiTE RECEIPT NO. 2-6, 32£3COUNTY RECORnATION. P4795 8638
TOWNSHIP 12N RANGE 3W SECTION 32 INIT.
COUNTY OF YAVAPAI ** BLM
STATE OF ARIZONA

1, Jan Williams, agent of COLOZONA GOLD, being duly sworn, depose and say that I am a
Citizen of the United State of America, more than eighteen years of age, that all the facts set forth
in this notice bject to the provisions and penalties of 18 U.S.C. 1001 pertaining to the filing of
false, fictitio s, or fraudulent statements with the United States of America, are true and correct
according t th be o m rmation and belief.

Signed Date A.lul-i_-i>8~ 1 2
JAN WILLIAMS
PO BOX 143
CAHONE, COLORADO 81320

1-ik>
Subscribed and sworn to in County this 02 day of

7 --_j3]kil_C
ial seal. g =3

3 = -12

//11111"~~\

: EEi +0-0- 3 5 r e --fiERNotary Public , 1'0 . po
6.:UBLIG..4/ 

-= .
 {m

~*»6'66* I -7 1 r-pi
-- '.f

My commi66161¥te*res: , .. (30. Lolvjig
-1
'7gAL q _.\ 1- 1'2,-- r rn

ENTERED IN *u,*u u  lf'



ATTENTION: Mining Claims
Bureau of Land Management
One North Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427

Re: AMC# 406039

To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed, please find payment of $10.00 to cover the cost of
the attached NOTICE OF INTENT TO HOLD MINING
CLAIMS/SITES. This is for the claim known as MERT'S
MILLSITE.

Also enclosed, please find the MAINTENANCE FEE WAIVER
CERTIFICATION form, properly signed by me.

Please note: There are two originals of the waiver form. One
is notarized and one is not. I was not sure which is required
but had heard rumors that the form must be notarized so Itook the extra precaution.

This should take care of filings for this millsite claim until
next year.

4

IF THERE IS ANYTHING AT ALL WRONG OR THAT NEEDS MY
ATTENTION, PLEASE CALL ME AT 602-481-2474 AND/OR
EMAIL ME AT JTWARIZONA@HOTMAIL.COM

A
Sificere)* -

OU« 7 SN _2
ZE=
0(,1an Williams '-'7 2

August 20, 2012
Colozona Gold - 1<2 > 'rnPO Box 143 ,#1 00

/3 -pCahone, Colorado 81320 --
-- 0
.C Al



Receipt . Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 2639633
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 2720245
Date of Transaction: 08/24/2012

CUSTOMER:
JAN WILLIAMS
PO BOX 143
CAHONE,CO 81320-0143 US

DESCRIPTION 1 REMARKS 11 lITOTALI11 PRICE 11 1

lIMAINT FEE'INOT NEW-UNADJUDANE AUTH NO. ONLY / 1~1 1 111.00 h WAIVER (1) 2013 / |~ - n/a - ~~ 10.00~

|___||__|ICASES: AMC406039/$10.00
lIMINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED ~NOI (1) 2012

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUZVT.11~6-------~IPOSTMARKED. IN/A

1-----TYPE:[CHECK-RECEIVED: 08/24/2612

NAME: WILLIAMS, JAN
PO BOX 143
CAHONE CO 81320-0143 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion ofthe
official electronic record contained therein.

http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 8/24/2012



B: 4826 P: 145 ...08/01/2011 04:39:57 PM NOI
- $14.00 Page: 2.-*ll 2011-0040149

lili Fw)#M'zICM,&1~1,1~'1:NILIMLI4 Lium"t lilli_
UNITED STATES

Form 3830 -2 DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR (159
(November 2010) BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT ~;~ FORM APPROVED

MAINTENANCE FEE WAIVER CERTIFICATIO OMB NO. 1004-0114
Expires: August 31,2013

SEE INSTRUCTIONSONPAGE 2 AK 96039

1 This small miner waiver is filed for the assessment year beginning on Septemberl, 2011 andendingon September 1,2012
2. The undersigned and all related parties owned ten or fewer mining claims, mill, or tunnel sites located and maintained on Federal lands in the United States

ofAmerica on September 1, 2011
3. The undersigned have performed the assessment work required by lan· for each mining claim listed prior to filing this waiver and understand that by filing this form.

the undersigned must file an affidavit of assessment work with the Bureau of Land Management (BIN) by the December 30th fbilowing the filing of this waiver
4. The undersigned understand that if the assessment work obligation has not yet come due under 30 U.S.C. 28 (for those claims in their first assessment year only),

a notice of intent to hold reciting this condition must be recorded by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.
5 The undersigned understand that mill and tunnel sites may also be listed on this waiver and be waived from payment of the maintenance fee. and that a notice of'

intent to hold for these sites is required to be filed with the BLM by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.
6 The undersigned understand and acknowledge that pursuant to 43 U S.C. 1212 and 18 U.S.C. 1001, the fling orrecording of a false, Actitious. or fraudulent

document with the BLM may result in a fine of up to $250,000, a prison term not to exceed five \'ears, or both.
7. The mining claims, mill or tunnel sites for which this waiver from payment of the maintenance fees is requested are:

CLAIM OR SITE NAME BLM RECORDATION SERIAL NUMBER

1. MERT'S MILLSITE AMC 406039

0

4

6

7

8
9

10,

The onner(s) (claimants) of the above mining claims and sites are: ~ ,4

YAN_SLLIAMS, AGENT FORCOLOZONAGOLD_.* / i /-RR-----
--

---
(Owner's Name - Please Print) < (Owner's Signaturel

PO BOX 143 ~,~~„EZEHONE- _CO_ 81320
(Owner's Mailing Address) ((Jin.) (State) (Zip Code)

-L 7-0
CD --7

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Sialiature) s--·
- E- ..4 331,_ cn . -r7

(Ox#ner's Mailing Address) (City) 67 (State)~ 07 (Zip Code)

FE -O rT''F7
-3 E-.

(On-ner's Name - Please Print) (Owne25]Sign*We) . 1
-

3 LJ 35

(Owner 's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) u ij' i 0 (di~PUA~A,
g/IE/ h AT

(Owner-s Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)
4 wmem ooes not conium Ydr~h(Continued on page 2)

mquirknents of ARS 11-480



B: 4826 P: 14mm 08/01/2011 04:39:57 PM NOI- Ana Wayman-Tr®51°
OFFICIAL RECO F YAVAPAI COUNTY $14.00
COLOZONA GOLD 2011-0040149

8: 4826 P: 145 08/01/2011 04:39:57 PM NOI$14.00 Page: 1 of 2 2011-0040149When Recorded Return Document to: mill ~mNI:blkil##ull'LIbvil~,14 1*'1~11111~ lilli
COLOZONA GOLD
C/O JAN WILLIAMS
PO BOX 143
CAHONE, COLORADO 81320

NOTICE OF INTENTION TO HOLD MINING CLAIMS/SITESFE

$8 1 (We) intend to hold the claims(s) and/or site(s) listed below for the Assessment Year 2011-2012and I (We) have filed or will file a Notice of Intent to Hold in the county where the claim (s) islocated. Reason for filing a Notice of Intent to Hold instead of an assessment work filing (check$5 one):
0 Maintenance fee was paid to maintain claim(s) during this assessment year.61 38' Mill or tunnel sites.
I] Claim(s) was located during the current assessment year.

$ 0 BLM has deferred assessment work (attach copy of decision granting deferment,· or pendingpetition for deferment including date petition was filed.) - -
AMC #: 406039
CLAIM NAME: MERT'S MILLSITE 1:

31 AUG 15 P

COUNTY RECORDATION: P4795 8638

RECEM/ED

TOWNSHIP 12N RANGE 3W SECTION 32 ISOCOUNTY OF YAVAPAI 9 -STATE OF ARIZONA
-,7 :Y -1- 721» UJ --1, Jan Williams, agent of COLOZONA GOLD, being duly sworn, depose and say that I am Mr- 5~Citizen of the United State of America, more than eighteen years of age, that all the facts set forthin this notice, ubject to the provisions and penalties of 18 U.S.C. 1001 pertaining to the filing offalse, fictitio , or fraudulent statements with the United States of America, are true and correctaccording to h bes my-knowlefigLinfQfmaii=and-belief

Signed Date -_Tic;L_e__LZJAN WILLIAMS
PO BOX 143
CAHONE, COLORADO 81320

Subscribed and sworn toin DO|Orts County this 147 Bday ofJily ' 20 11 by Jan ld{-al 011 5
Witness my hand and official seal.

i „/~ . ~2A<£&Z< 6~~qHi!250 *'- Notary Rublic
S. e./ -Y \. B 30 S S . Gl~ r.trle St--0 5

5 - fy My,J@i;ion expires: 41221 j & /_)0142 (reek 00 3/3241
16 C por./(5.f AM£*3'KI% ............2370,44%0f *0:0 RECEIPT NO. - -~-*4/,mm#B+ INIT. 8))%) 11 *r-

** BLM-ASO**



Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 2405582
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 2480842
Date of Transaction: 08/15/2011

CUSTOMER:

EEHELELLEELLELLEJAN WILLIAMS

CAHONE,CO 81320-0143 US

DESCRIPTION 1 REMARKS 11 11TOTALI~ PRICE [~

INOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / 11MAINT WAIVER I ~
1 1 Ill.00 1, 1|(1) 2012 / NOI (1) |~ - n/a - ~ 10.0011MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED

PAYMENT INFORMATION
~AMOUNT.lifEE~------~IPOSTMARKED.liN/Al

-TYPE:[CHECK-RECEIVED. 08/15/2011

NAME: WILLIAMS, JAN
5450 PALM DR #44
WICKENBURG AZ 85390 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the
official electronic record contained therein.

http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin cbsp/zorder 8/15/2011



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/17/2019

111111'llillilill'll'111111111 lilli 1111111
Box Number= AZ15060

1111'jill'1111111111111'ill'11111111111111'Ill lili 1111111111~11111111111111111'imi 11111111111111111
Claim Begin-End: AMC406039-AMC406039

6 Location Notices-Amendments and Supporting Documents

11111'lilll'1111111111111111111'lll AZ15060-10 AMC405526-AMC406355



11--11
1

NING CLAIM STATUS RDORT
MAR 2 1 2011 MTP Checked by *C_

DATA ENTERED INTO -R _G¥V\- GEO Checked by __ZECz-

ENTERED

LEAD SERIAL NUMBER AMC thru AMC
# OF CLAIMS & TYPE 

CHARGES# LODE 
Location Fee @ $34 = 3--_ 34# PLACER Processing Fee @ $ 15 = $ IS# ASSOCIATION PLACER Maintenance Fee @ $140 = $ ~40# MILL SITE 

Overage (+) $# TUNNEL SITE 
Shortage (-) $

Other Fees $

TOTAL $ / S9
ARE THERE ENOUGH LOCATORS?

Yes (70 No( }

DOCUMENTS RECEIVED VIA - TIMELY FILED?Over-thefcounter_ S)_-_Mall f --} -
 

-Yds (X) No  I }LEGAL DESCRIPTION - T 1 3- R) R 03 \0 SEC 03 S.T R SEC
T R SEC
T R SEC

BLM 60 FOREST SERVICE ( ) 
SUBJ TO PL 359: Yes ( ) No ( )WILDERNESS AREA: No ( ) Yes ( )

SPLIT ESTATE - N/A C ) SX C ) PX ( 1 SRHA C J OTHER ( )Proper Notice Filed if Located on SHRA Lands? N/A C ) Yes ( 1 No ( )RECONVEYED MINERALS ON BLM LANDS REQUIRE OPENING ORDERS FROM 1944 TO 1993 -Open to Entry on: N/A ( )

AM ( 40 b 0 39

COMMENTS/STATUS - VOID I } PARTIALLY VOID ( ) PVT MINERALS ( ) WITHDRAWN LANDS ( }OTHER ( )

Claimant acknowledges that portions of the following claims(s) site(s) may be void or voidable.

Printed Name of Claimant Signature of Claimant
~************************** FINAL ADJUDICATION **************************_/riDATE --4*-t-0.LL- INITIALS C-L:<5~
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$1 NOTICEOF  MINING CLAIM LOCATION

$14 TO ALL WHOM IT CONCERNS:

The undersigned agent of the Locator hereby
certifies that the following mining claim has been
located as per Federal and State laws and local
customs, to wit:

Type of claim location: MILLSITE

Name and address of Locator:

Colozona Gold
PO Box 143
Cahone, Colorado 81320

The name of the claim is: MERT'_SMILLSITE

The date of location is: February 16, 2011 EXJ
.

Dimensions of the claim are as follows: rc m > 2
-C

AME 40 bo 3 9

CO(ri .-4 mmi O620 feet long (east-west) and 350 feet wide (»rtl~ 55
south) . The claim location notice is posted R D mm
approximately 150 feet southwest of the N.E. corner 00

of the claim. C

FFICE

LJ

The claim is located in: The SWl/4 of Section 32,
Townshi 12N, Ran e 3W of the G&SR Meridian within
the Walnut Grove Minin District of Yavapai County,
State of Arizona.
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The metes & bounds description of the claim are asfollows: From the Southwest Quarter marker of
Section 32 marked by a brass survey cap, measure
easterly along the section center line 2,190 feet,thence southerly 1,005 feet to corner #1, thencesoutherly 350 feet to corner #2 thence westerly 620feet to corner #3 thence northerly 350 feet to
corner #4 thence easterly 620 feet to corner #1being the beginning point for measurement of4.98+/- acres.
Each corner is marked wi
corner number and the name Mert's Millsite.

A map of the claim is included herein by referenceon a following page. ZOII F

B.L.

Name and mailing address of Locator' s agent:7 4 30

%3 mcn 1-4 <
-0 08Jan Williams >-m

1~406039

24 ry m
0PO Box 143 

LJ m

Cahone, Colorado 8132

Signature of agent:

Date signed:
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Map of Mert's Millsite
Yavapai County, Arizona

SW Quarter Section 32 of T12N R3W
Measurements are approximate
Drawing not exactly to scale

YAv#pud 264Nry Ar;10'¢4
Tly w R,3 4 5,5*46011 32

-0N
cn At Fl

1 s aded area
i dicates milisite **ly
Ci VATf .AA. 6% N *3 ~El AMD 40 4039

Claimant name:
Colozona Gold
PO Box 143

Cahone, Colorado 81320



AM0406039 RUN DATE: 02/25/2011RUN TIME: 12:36 PM DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR Page 1 of 1
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

Input Parameters for Geographic Report with Land

System Id = CR

Admin State = AZ
Geo State =

Casetype Begins With

Case Disp Txt = AUTHORIZED, CANCELLED, EXPIRED, PENDING, REJECTED, RELINQUISHED, VOID, WITHDRAWN

Mer Twp Rng = 14 012ON 003OW

Section = 032,999

Mtrs

Commodity =

Commodity Txt

Pending Org =

Pend Org Decode

Total Rows Returned: 3

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA
FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



RUN TIME: 12:36 PM UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR AMC 40b03q RUN DATE: 02/25/2011
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT Page 1 of 1

Adm State: AZ GEOGRAPHIC REPORT WITH LAND
Sorted by Meridian Township Range

Serial Number: AZA 024150
Total Case Acres: 3.000

Casetvpe Case Disp 14 012ON 0030W Sect Sur Tvo Sur Num Suff Subdivision Act Pend
380910 AUTHORIZED 032 ALL ENTIRE SECTION

lerial Number: AZA 033097
-Total Case Acres: 0.730

Casetvpe Case Disp 14 012ON 0030W Sect Sur Tvp Sur Num Suit Subdivision Act Pend

285003 AUTHORIZED 032 ALIQ N2SW;

Serial Number: AZAR 0026026
Total Case Acres: 0.761

Casetvpe Case Disp 14 012ON 003OW Sect Sur Tvp Sur Num Suff Subdivision Act Pend
285002 AUTHORIZED 032 LOTS 3;



TOWNSHIP 12 NORTH RANGE 3 WEST OF THE GILA AND SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA AME 40 6039
YAVAPAICOUNTY STATUS OF PUBLIC DOMAIN
.../*;Ap. lao orncE LAND AND MINERAL TITLES

4 22.52 3 24.85 2 24..3 124.81 4 24.81 . '... .... ' ., 1-I .-I

4 .. .94 2 2... 124.99 4 25.00 3 24,9 2 24.98 414.9743 24.99 , 1.5.03 5. 3 25.11 2. 125.2

1 _L 1 .1_Ll -L 1 rt,/A -1 -L 1 1

i
| INDEX TO SEGREGATED TRACTS _~

6 5 4 3 1
F066397 I RES.R.. 9 ORIGINAL SURVEY _li

DC. lin | IRACT NO | T | R | SEC | ..1.SON I
1122979

1- 17 36,071

~~25683

136.01

2 35.947

7 8 9 10 11 12
FOR ORDERS AFFECnNG DISPOSAL OR USE OF
UNDEN/RED LANDS WITHDRAWN FOR /LASSIFEATION,
MINERAir==-AND/OR-3771ER-PUBLIC-PURPOST4--

4 35.817 REFER TO INDEX OF MISCELLANEOUS DOCUMENTS.

*6397
D/C I # MDS 262 NE

135.73 253 NW
264 SW

2 35, 63 -1 02-95-0029 (Mrn Only)
Pcrt lying South id East of Highwiy 89

f 06683 Sec S Lots 44. SI/2/IM/4, NF/25W1/4. 51/2SE?/4,

8 16 15 14 13 S72N12SE14183 35.3 __Sic-&:NET/4._NIZ2SE,4

4 "4.1

1075262 . 35'
0/C I & D/C

1.5,32

~#98
2 35.19 1 55.5*

m.594

21 22 23 2419 20

4 '4.94 3

".683 . I.D/C All R 0/C

134.83

2 34.7.4

30 29 28 27 26 25

4 34.51 IH 6.5236,
~;2766&3 fOO~765
D/C . &

1.4*40

D/C

2 34.30

$ ~29478

3.8 4 31 3233 34 35 36

4 40.19 15 46.66 6 46.09 -ITC.. 4 44.88 -IY44.20 5 43-52-Tr42.84 . 4 42.197/41.56 3540.94 Irr.031

AR /26/26- *, Pi.67
Proc 6 AR 02.64
~Id: PrescoR NFI 359 . SG 6/40/~92' Lot 3419 '52~N0/C 

Long 112 '31 'OO~W

...1.0 ......1 -EESN -
SCALE In chains This .t ~i - .r='. Re~ord I TI. e. .ouId . /*

. 60 only ..gil....1. It.'-rt.. curv~y ~to. .C-
.. herson do not m'cot .1. .... .tch may ha- been
eff~cl~d by .terol ry,ev-n....n or oth,r bod# of ¥01,r.
Re- to thi codalr~ #.. for ..el~ .My .,afmoti-
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